
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR KEWEENAW NATIONAL HISTORICAL PARK (KEWE)

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

MI
HOUGHTON
MICHIGAN NATIONAL PARKS

Sterling, VA
Raymond Delpesche
06/05/2012

Signed:

Title: Date: ________

Contract Awarded to: Date:   07/12/2012

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule - Base

PIT LIK & WICK INC.
8075 HIGHWAY D
EAGLE RIVER, WI  ONEIDA

    98,882.00

OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC
38220 WILLOUGHBY PARKWAY
WILLOUGHBY, OH  44094

   181,931.00

BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC
678 FRONT STREET. NW
SUITE 125
GRAND RAPIDS, MI  49504

   197,215.00

PRUS CONTRACTING LLC
5325 WOOSTER RD
CINCINNATI, OH  45226

   226,810.00

Engineer's Estimate 65,000.00

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Raymond Delpesche

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Procurement Technician

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
06/05/2012

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Pitlik & Wick

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
, Inc.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR KEWEENAW NATIONAL HISTORICAL PARK (KEWE)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule - Base

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION
PIT LIK & WICK INC. ALL 23,450.00     23,450.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 39,000.00     39,000.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 68,485.00     68,485.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 95,000.00     95,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 8,820.00      8,820.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
PIT LIK & WICK INC. ALL 3,592.00      3,592.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 5,850.00      5,850.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 10,600.00     10,600.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 12,000.00     12,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,000.00      3,000.00

41002-2000 SQYD MICRO-SURFACING, TYPE 2
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 4,300 5.65     24,295.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 11.05     47,515.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 9.00     38,700.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 9.00     38,700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.00     17,200.00

41105-0000 TON BLOTTER
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 5 50.00        250.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 650.00      3,250.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 530.00      2,650.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 600.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00        150.00

41410-1000 LNFT CRACK, CLEANING AND SEALING
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 2,000 3.03      6,060.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 4.86      9,720.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 4.56      9,120.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 4.00      8,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.00      4,000.00

42801-0100 SQYD FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 1
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 40 105.00      4,200.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 195.00      7,800.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 424.00     16,960.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 150.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00      3,200.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR KEWEENAW NATIONAL HISTORICAL PARK (KEWE)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule - Base

42801-0150 SQYD FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 2
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 400 90.00     36,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 165.10     66,040.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 106.00     42,400.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 140.00     56,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00     26,000.00

63401-0300 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 1,600 0.40        640.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 0.52        832.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 3.45      5,520.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 3.30      5,280.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.70      1,120.00

63405-0850 EACH PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 2 40.00         80.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 52.00        104.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 65.00        130.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 65.00        130.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 130.00        260.00

63503-0300 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 30 7.50        225.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 52.00      1,560.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      1,590.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 50.00      1,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      1,050.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 20 4.50         90.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 13.00        260.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      1,060.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 60.00      1,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00        200.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR KEWEENAW NATIONAL HISTORICAL PARK (KEWE)

Date:06/05/2012

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule - Base

PIT LIK & WICK INC. 98,882.0098,882.00

OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 181,931.00181,935.00 ***

BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 197,215.00197,215.00

PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 226,810.00226,810.00

The apparent low bidder is 52 % above the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR KEWEENAW NATIONAL HISTORICAL PARK (KEWE)

Date:06/05/2012

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule - Base

No extension errors in this Schedule.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR ISLE ROYALE NATIONAL PARK (ISRO)

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

MI
HOUGHTON
MICHIGAN NATIONAL PARKS

Sterling, VA
Raymond Delpesche
06/05/2012

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule - Option A

PIT LIK & WICK INC.
8075 HIGHWAY D
EAGLE RIVER, WI  ONEIDA

   187,688.00

OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC
38220 WILLOUGHBY PARKWAY
WILLOUGHBY, OH  44094

   352,964.40

BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC
678 FRONT STREET. NW
SUITE 125
GRAND RAPIDS, MI  49504

   370,401.50

PRUS CONTRACTING LLC
5325 WOOSTER RD
CINCINNATI, OH  45226

   378,575.00

Engineer's Estimate 135,000.00

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Raymond Delpesche

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Procurement Technician

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
06/05/2012

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
PitLik & Wick, Inc.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR ISLE ROYALE NATIONAL PARK (ISRO)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule - Option A

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION
PIT LIK & WICK INC. ALL 24,980.00     24,980.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 39,000.00     39,000.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 86,720.00     86,720.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 88,000.00     88,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 11,605.00     11,605.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
PIT LIK & WICK INC. ALL 7,748.00      7,748.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 4,810.00      4,810.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 10,600.00     10,600.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 12,000.00     12,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

41002-2000 SQYD MICRO-SURFACING, TYPE 2
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 19,200 5.44    104,448.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 11.05    212,160.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 9.02    173,184.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 9.50    182,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.00     76,800.00

41105-0000 TON BLOTTER
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 10 50.00        500.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 650.00      6,500.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 530.00      5,300.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 600.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00        300.00

41410-1000 LNFT CRACK, CLEANING AND SEALING
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 5,400 3.03     16,362.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 4.86     26,244.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 4.55     24,570.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 4.00     21,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.00     10,800.00

42801-0150 SQYD FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 2
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 300 90.00     27,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 177.45     53,235.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 160.00     48,000.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 150.00     45,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00     19,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR ISLE ROYALE NATIONAL PARK (ISRO)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule - Option A

60920-0000 EACH RESET WHEELSTOP
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 35 65.00      2,275.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 89.14      3,119.90
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 80.00      2,800.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 45.00      1,575.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00      1,575.00

63401-0300 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 12,000 0.26      3,120.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 0.34      4,080.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 1.08     12,960.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 1.20     14,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.50      6,000.00

63403-0200 SQFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 290 1.50        435.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 1.95        565.50
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 4.25      1,232.50
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 5.00      1,450.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00        870.00

63405-0850 EACH PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 5 40.00        200.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 104.00        520.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00        265.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 70.00        350.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 130.00        650.00

63503-0300 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 40 9.25        370.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 52.00      2,080.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      2,120.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 70.00      2,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      1,400.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 50 5.00        250.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 13.00        650.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      2,650.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 60.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00        500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR ISLE ROYALE NATIONAL PARK (ISRO)

Date:06/05/2012

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule - Option A

PIT LIK & WICK INC. 187,688.00187,688.00

OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 352,964.40352,951.30 ***

BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 370,401.50370,401.50

PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 378,575.00378,575.00

The apparent low bidder is 39 % above the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR ISLE ROYALE NATIONAL PARK (ISRO)

Date:06/05/2012

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule - Option A

OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 63401-0300     4,080.00    4,056.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL LAKESHORE (PIRO)

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

MI
ALGER
MICHIGAN NATIONAL PARKS

Sterling, VA
Raymond Delpesche
06/05/2012

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule - Option B

PIT LIK & WICK INC.
8075 HIGHWAY D
EAGLE RIVER, WI  ONEIDA

   671,282.80

BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC
678 FRONT STREET. NW
SUITE 125
GRAND RAPIDS, MI  49504

 1,207,511.00

PRUS CONTRACTING LLC
5325 WOOSTER RD
CINCINNATI, OH  45226

 1,295,307.00

OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC
38220 WILLOUGHBY PARKWAY
WILLOUGHBY, OH  44094

 1,328,366.20

Engineer's Estimate 680,000.00

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Raymond Delpesche

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Procurement Technician

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
Pitlik & Wick, Inc

Raymond.h.delpesche
Typewritten Text
06/05/2012



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL LAKESHORE (PIRO)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule - Option B

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION
PIT LIK & WICK INC. ALL 54,500.00     54,500.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 118,600.00    118,600.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 135,000.00    135,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 45,000.00     45,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 129,903.00    129,903.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
PIT LIK & WICK INC. ALL 10,800.00     10,800.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 26,500.00     26,500.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 25,000.00     25,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 9,750.00      9,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20,000.00     20,000.00

40910-0400 SQYD SURFACE TREATMENT, DESIGNATION 1D
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 54,000 2.09    112,860.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 2.92    157,680.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 3.40    183,600.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 3.25    175,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.60     86,400.00

40920-1000 TON FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 40 1,005.00     40,200.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 2,565.25    102,610.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 2,500.00    100,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 2,860.00    114,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 800.00     32,000.00

40940-1300 TON EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 70 801.84     56,128.80
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 2,332.00    163,240.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 2,400.00    168,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 2,600.00    182,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 800.00     56,000.00

41002-2000 SQYD MICRO-SURFACING, TYPE 2
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 45,500 4.95    225,225.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 9.02    410,410.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 9.00    409,500.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 11.05    502,775.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.00    182,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL LAKESHORE (PIRO)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule - Option B

41105-0000 TON BLOTTER
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 10 50.00        500.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 530.00      5,300.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 600.00      6,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 650.00      6,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00        300.00

41410-1000 LNFT CRACK, CLEANING AND SEALING
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 14,800 2.82     41,736.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 4.55     67,340.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 4.00     59,200.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 4.86     71,928.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.00     29,600.00

42801-0100 SQYD FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 1
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 190 117.30     22,287.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 212.00     40,280.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 170.00     32,300.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 195.65     37,173.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00     15,200.00

42801-0150 SQYD FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 2
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 510 112.20     57,222.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 106.00     54,060.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 165.00     84,150.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 189.15     96,466.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00     33,150.00

60920-0000 EACH RESET WHEELSTOP
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 90 65.00      5,850.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      4,770.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 50.00      4,500.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 93.98      8,458.20
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00      4,050.00

63304-0900 SQFT SIGNS, ALUMINUM PANELS, TYPE 3 SHEETING
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 6 100.00        600.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 106.00        636.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 150.00        900.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 1,731.50     10,389.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 95.00        570.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL LAKESHORE (PIRO)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule - Option B

63401-0300 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 143,000 0.18     25,740.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 0.22     31,460.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 0.25     35,750.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 0.23     32,890.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.25     35,750.00

63403-0200 SQFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 160 1.50        240.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 4.25        680.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 5.00        800.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 1.95        312.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00        480.00

63405-0850 EACH PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 16 40.00        640.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00        848.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 65.00      1,040.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 52.00        832.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 55.00        880.00

63502-1300 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 25 22.00        550.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      1,325.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 95.00      2,375.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 65.00      1,625.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 85.00      2,125.00

63503-0300 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 80 12.90      1,032.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      4,240.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 55.00      4,400.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 52.00      4,160.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      2,800.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 80 6.00        480.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 53.00      4,240.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 60.00      4,800.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 13.00      1,040.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00        800.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL LAKESHORE (PIRO)

Date:06/05/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   4

Bid Schedule - Option B

63506-0500 HOUR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 180 44.40      7,992.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 44.40      7,992.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 44.40      7,992.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 44.40      7,992.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 44.40      7,992.00

63701-0000 EACH FIELD OFFICE
PIT LIK & WICK INC. 1 6,700.00      6,700.00
BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 5,300.00      5,300.00
PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 30,000.00     30,000.00
OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 19,175.00     19,175.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 40,000.00     40,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL LAKESHORE (PIRO)

Date:06/05/2012

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule - Option B

PIT LIK & WICK INC. 671,282.80671,282.00 ***

BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 1,207,511.001,207,511.00

PRUS CONTRACTING LLC 1,295,307.001,295,307.00

OHIO PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 1,328,366.201,329,425.10 ***

The apparent low bidder is  1 % below the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

MWR PMS MI(1)
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION FOR PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL LAKESHORE (PIRO)

Date:06/05/2012

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule - Option B

BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC 63506-0500     7,992.00    7,920.00




